FUSES
30 PHONE: (03) 9376 1333   FAX: (03) 9376 7110  Web Page : www.speedyspares.com       Email : sales@speedyspares.com
Fuse - M205 (20mm x 5mm) Slow Blow
ordercode current size
SML100MASB 100mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML125MASB 125mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML160MASB 160mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML250MASB 250mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML315MASB 315mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML500MASB 500mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML630MASB 630mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML750MASB 750mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML1ASB 1Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML1.25ASB 1.25Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML1.6ASB 1.5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML2ASB 2Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML2.5ASB 2.5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML3.15ASB 3.15Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML3.5ASB 3.5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML4ASB 4Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML5ASB 5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML6.3ASB 6.3Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML8ASB 8Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML10ASB 10Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
Fuse - 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm) Slow Blow
ordercode current size
LRG100MASB 100mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG125MASB 125mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG150MASB 150mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG160MASB 160mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG250MASB 250mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG315MASB 315mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG500MASB 500mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG630MASB 630mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG750MASB 750mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG1ASB 1Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG1.25ASB 1.25Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG1.5ASB 1.5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG2ASB 2Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG2.5ASB 2.5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG3.15ASB 3.15Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG3.5ASB 3.5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG4ASB 4Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG5ASB 5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG6.3ASB 6.3Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG8ASB 8Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG10ASB 10Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
Glass Fuse - Fast Blow
ordercode current size
SML100MAFB 100mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML125MAFB 125mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML150MAFB 150mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML160MAFB 160mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML250MAFB 250mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML315MAFB 315mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML500MAFB 500mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML630MAFB 630mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML750MAFB 750mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML1AFB 1Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML1.25AFB 1.25Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML1.5AFB 1.5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML2AFB 2Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML2.5AFB 2.5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML3AFB 3Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML3.15AFB 3.15Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML3.5AFB 3.5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML4AFB 4Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML5AFB 5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML6.3AFB 6.3Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML8AFB 8Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML10AFB 10Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
SML15AFB 15Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
Fuse - 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm) Fast Blow
ordercode current size
LRG100MAFB 100mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG150MAFB 150mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG160MAFB 160mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG250MAFB 250mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG315MAFB 315mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG500MAFB 500mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG630MAFB 630mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG750MAFB 750mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG1AFB 1Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG1.25AFB 1.25Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG1.5AFB 1.5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG2AFB 2Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG2.5AFB 2.5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG3AFB 3Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG3.15AFB 3.15Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG3.5AFB 3.5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG4AFB 4Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG5AFB 5Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG6.3AFB 6.3Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG8AFB 8Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG10AFB 10Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG15AFB 15Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
LRG20AFB 20Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
FUSES
Fuse - Microwave
ordercode current size
MWS750MA 750mA M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS2A 2Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS3A 3Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS4A 4Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS5A 5Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS6A 6Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS7A 7Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS8A 8Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWS10A 10Amp M205 (20mm x 5mm)
MWL500MA 500mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL750MA 750mA 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL1A 1 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL2A 2 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL4A 4 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL5A 5 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL6A 6 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL7A 7 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL8A 8 Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL10A 10Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL15A 15Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
MWL20A 20Amp 3AG (32mm x 6.35mm)
Thermal Cutoff Microtemp Fuses
ordercode degrees amps volts
MT60 60 10A 240V
MT66 66 10A 240V
MT70 70 10A 240V
MT72 72 10A 240V
MT82 82 10A 240V
MT84 84 10A 240V
MT93 93 10A 240V
MT96 96 10A 240V
MT98 98 10A 240V
MT99 99 10A 240V
MT100 100 10A 240V
MT109 109 10A 240V
MT117 117 10A 240V
MT121 121 10A 240V
MT128 128 10A 240V
MT141 141 10A 240V
MT152 152 10A 240V
MT167 167 10A 240V
MT184 184 10A 240V
MT192 192 10A 240V
MT216 216 10A 240V
MT228 228 10A 240V
MT240 240 10A 240V
Pico Fuses
ordercode current
PF1.5A 1.5 Amp
PF125MA 125mA
PF250MA 250mA
PF500MA 500mA
PF750MA 750mA
PF1A 1 Amp
PF2.5A 2.5 Amp
PF2A 2 Amp
PF3.5A 3.5 Amp
PF3A 3 Amp
PF4A 4 Amp
PF5A 5 Amp
Sub Miniature Fuses - Time Delay  250V
ordercode value size
RFT0.1A 100ma 8mm x 8mm
RFT0.315A 315 mA 8mm x 8mm
RFT0.4A 400 mA 8mm x 8mm
RFT0.5A 500 mA 8mm x 8mm
RFT0.8A 800 mA 8mm x 8mm
RFT1.6A 1.6 AMP 8mm x 8mm
RFT2.5A 2.5 AMP 8mm x 8mm
RFT3.15A 3.15 AMP 8mm x 8mm
RFT4A 4 AMP 8mm x 8mm
RFT5A 5 AMP 8mm x 8mm
Thermal Fuses
ordercode degrees volts amps
TF117 1173A 250V 3A
TF125 1253A 250V 3A
TF130 130 250V 3A
Fuse Holders
FH4 FH14
FH6 FH9/10
ordercode value
FH4 INLINE with lead for 3AG fuses
FH6 INLINE KIT for 3AG fuses
FH14 Solder & mounting tags M205 fuses
FH9 P.C.B. type for M205 fuses (pk of 10)
FH10 P.C.B. type for 3AG fuses (pk of 10)
31IF THERE IS A “T” MARKED ON THE FUSE BEFORE THE AMPERAGE, IT SIGNIFIESTHAT THE FUSE IS SLOW BLOW, EVEN IF THERE IS NO COIL INSIDE THE FUSE.